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SANITARY TUBING 

unit : inch / lb

SIZE
O.D.

Sanit ary Tubing A270

Wall/ In
Wgt /Ft

1"
1.000

.065
0.655

1 1/2"
1.500

.065
1.006

2"
2.000

.065
1.356

2 1/2"
2.500

.065
1.706

3"
3.000

.065
2.057

4"
4.000

.083
3.505

6"
6.000

.109
6.922

ASTM A270




